Sr

10

1"
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Questions

Question Image

E-radius corresponding to < B is

IFAABC is right, law of cosine reduce to

Question Image

If you are looking a high point from the ground, then the angle formed is

A circle drawn inside a triangle and touching its sides is called

For any equilateral r :R :n :r1:r2 :r3 =

e-radii are denoted by

The process of finding the unknown elements in triangle is called the

Question Image
If a, b, c are the measures of the sides of a triangle then

The law of consines is

In triangle ABC, in which b=95, c=34, a =52"then the value of a=

A circle passing through the vertices of any triangle is called

The quadratic equation 8 sec26 - 6 secd +1 =0 has

The horizontal distance between the two towers is 60 m. the angular elevation of the top of
the taller tower as seen from the top of the shorter one is 30°. If the height of the taller tower
is 150 m, the height of the shorter one is

The triangle that does not have a right angle is called.

Question Image

Answers Choice

Law of sine

Law of tangent
Phthogorous theorem
Hero's formula

The law of sines

The law of tangents

The pythagorus theorem
None of these

Angle of elevation
Angle of depression
Right angle

Horizon

In-circle
Circum circle
Escribed circle
None of these

1:2:3:4:5
1:2:3:3:3
1:2:4:4:4
2:1:2:2:2

n
r2

r3
All of these

DOW» DOWP DOmr DOWr DOEP» ODOWP

solution of the triangle
Mean differnece
Engineering distance
angle of depressin

oow>

18 cm
18.027 cm
20.7 cm
19 cm

In circle
Circum circle
Escribed circle
None of these

Infinitely many roots
Exactly two roots
Exactly four roots
No roots

116 m
200 m
216 m
None of these

Isosceles triangle
right angle triangle
equivalent triangle
oblique triangle

DOW» DOWr DOWr DOWP» DOm»

. Two angles and a side
. Two sides and an angle opposite

w >



one of the given sides
C. Two sides and the angle between
two sided

19 The law of sines can be used to solve oblique triangle when following information is given:

20 E-radius corresponding to < C is



