

## Mathematics ECAT Pre Engineering Chapter 14 Application of Trigonometry Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Question Image	
2		
3	E-radius corresponding to < B is  IfΔABC is right, law of cosine reduce to	A. Law of sine B. Law of tangent C. Phthogorous theorem D. Hero's formula
4	Question Image	A. The law of sines B. The law of tangents C. The pythagorus theorem D. None of these
5	If you are looking a high point from the ground, then the angle formed is	A. Angle of elevation B. Angle of depression C. Right angle D. Horizon
6	A circle drawn inside a triangle and touching its sides is called	A. In-circle B. Circum circle C. Escribed circle D. None of these
7	For any equilateral r :R :η :r1 :r2 :r3 =	A. 1:2:3:4:5 B. 1:2:3:3:3 C. 1:2:4:4:4 D. 2:1 :2 :2 :2
8	e-radii are denoted by	A. η B. r2 C. r3 D. All of these
9	The process of finding the unknown elements in triangle is called the	A. solution of the triangle B. Mean differnece C. Engineering distance D. angle of depressin
10	Question Image	
11	If a, b, c are the measures of the sides of a triangle then	
12	The law of consines is	
13	In triangle ABC, in which b=95, c=34, a =52 $^{\square}$ then the value of a=	A. 18 cm B. 18.027 cm C. 20.7 cm D. 19 cm
14	A circle passing through the vertices of any triangle is called	A. In circle B. Circum circle C. Escribed circle D. None of these
15	The quadratic equation 8 sec2θ - 6 secθ +1 =0 has	A. Infinitely many roots B. Exactly two roots C. Exactly four roots D. No roots
16	The horizontal distance between the two towers is $60 \text{ m}$ . the angular elevation of the top of the taller tower as seen from the top of the shorter one is $30^{\circ}$ . If the height of the taller tower is $150 \text{ m}$ , the height of the shorter one is	A. 116 m B. 200 m C. 216 m D. None of these
17	The triangle that does not have a right angle is called.	A. Isosceles triangle B. right angle triangle C. equivalent triangle D. oblique triangle
18	Question Image	
		A. Two angles and a side B. Two sides and an angle opposite

19	The law of sines can be used to solve oblique triangle when following information is given:	one of the given sides C. Two sides and the angle between two sided D. Option a and b
20	E-radius corresponding to < C is	